
Publication Name Contact Phone Email

Architect Holly Miller 202.736.3440 hblumenthal@hanleywood.com

Architects Newspaper Julian Beuzieron 212.966.0630 Julianb@archpaper.com

Architectural Record Danielle Robb 248.786.1218  robbd@bnpmedia.com

Azure Mahasti Eslahjou 416.203.9674 mahasti@azureonline.com

Bellow Press Melissa Skolnick 503.726.9256 melissa@bellow.press

Building Operating Management Jennifer Ham 414.228.7701 jennifer.ham@tradepress.com

Buildings Robin Melichar 319.364.6167  robin.melichar@stamats.com

Contract Karen Donaghy 646.668.3761 kdonaghy@contractdesign.com

Design:Retail Heather Kuznetz  770.291.5512 Heather.Kuznetz@emeraldexpo.com

DesignApplause Ron Kavach 773.807.7711 ron@designapplause.com

Environments for Aging Kristin Zeit 513.717.1155 Kristin.Zeit@emeraldexpo.com

Facility Executive Neil Eisenberg 732.559.1254 neisenberg@groupc.com

Floor Covering News Nadia Ramlakhan 516.932.7860 nadia@fcnews.net

Floor Covering Weekly Sherry Basdeo 212.649.7981 sbasdeo@hearst.com

Floor Focus Anne Harr 423.752.0400 anne@floorfocus.com

Green Building & Design Laura Heidenreich 312.447.2394 laura@gbdmagazine.com

Green Operations Nadia Ramlakhan 516.932.7860 nadia@fcnews.net

Healthcare Design Kristin Zeit 513.717.1155 Kristin.Zeit@emeraldexpo.com

Hospitality Design Karen Donaghy 646.668.3761 kdonaghy@contractdesign.com

ICON Tom Davies 319.861.5173 Tom.Davies@Stamats.com

IIDA Perspective Lauren Haras 312.379.5139 lharas@iida.org

Interior Design Julie Mosery 917.934.2882 jmosery@interiordesign.net

Interiors + Sources Robin Melichar 319.364.6167  robin.melichar@stamats.com

MMQB Scott Wolf 971.777.8990 sw@mmqb.com

Office Insight Bob Beck 972.293.9186 Bob@officeinsight.com

Restaurant Development & Design Kevin Poch 708.769.6342 kevin@zoombagroup.com

The Architect's Newspaper Julian Beuzieron 212.966.0630 julianb@archpaper.com

The Interior Directory Deepak Mowar 901.520.1000 deepakmowar@theinteriordirectory.com

The McMorrowReports for Facilities Management Eileen McMorrow 973.509.7277 eileen.mcmorrow@mcmorrowreports.com

Work Design Michelle Weiss 847.650.0020 michelle.weiss@workdesign.com




